
Spring, Spring Intersession, and Summer 2019 Scheduling Priorities 

Date Day of the Week Event 

October 21 Sunday Advance course scheduling begins at 5:00 p.m.  

 PH1A priority is for upcoming spring and summer undergraduate degree 
candidates. 

October 22 Monday PH1B priority begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 PH1B priority is for Honors College students, active student athletes, 
disabled students, military, and veteran students. 

October 23 Tuesday PH1C priority begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 PH1C priority is for Master’s students. 

October 24 Wednesday PH1D priority begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 PH1D priority is for Doctoral and VETM students. 

October 25 Thursday PH1E priority begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 PH1E priority is for students with at least 133 hours. 

October 26 Friday PH1F priority begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 PH1F priority is for students with at least 117 hours. 

October 28 Sunday PH1G priority begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 PH1G priority is for students with at least 106 hours. 

October 29 Monday PH1H priority begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 PH1H priority is for students with at least 95 hours. 

October 30 Tuesday PH1I priority begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 PH1I priority is for students with at least 84 hours. 

October 31 Wednesday PH1J priority begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 PH1J priority is for students with at least 75 hours. 

November 1 Thursday PH1K priority begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 PH1K priority is for students with at least 65 hours. 

November 2 Friday PH1M priority begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 PH1M priority is for students with at least 53 hours. 

November 4 Sunday PH1N priority begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 PH1N priority is for students with at least 46 hours. 

November 5 Monday PH1O priority begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 PH1O priority is for students with at least 38 hours. 

November 6 Tuesday PH1P priority begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 PH1P priority is for students with at least 24 hours. 

November 7 Wednesday PH1Q priority begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 PH1Q priority is for students with at least 18 hours. 

November 8 Thursday PH1R priority begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 PH1R priority is for students with at least 14 hours. 

November 9 Friday PH1S priority begins at 5:00 p.m. 

 PH1S priority is for students with fewer than 14 hours. 

 




